
jUly 2019 COMPUTER classes 
At the Dunkirk public library 

 

Registration is required for all classes 
 

Individual tutoring by appointment only 
 

Walk-in assistance based on staff availability 
 

July  2019 
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

 1 Canada Day 
 

2  
 

3  
 

4 Indep. Day 

 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
Email & 

Importance of 
Passwords 

 

11am-12pm 

9  
Exploring the 

Library Edition 
of Ancestry 

 
1pm-2:30pm 

10  
Email 

 

 
 

11am-12pm 

11  
 

12  
I-Pad Basics 

 
12:30pm-1:30pm 

13  
 

14  
 

15  
Facebook 

 

11am-12pm 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Android 

Smartphones 
Basics 

 
12:30pm-1:30pm 

23  
 

24  
I-Phone Basics 

 
12:30pm-1:30pm 

25  
Exploring the 

Library Edition 
of Ancestry 

 
6pm-7:30pm 

26  
Hour of Code 

 
1pm-2pm 

27  
 

28  
 

29  
Streaming 
Services 

 

11am-12pm 

30  
 

31  
Streaming 

Devices 

 

11am-12pm 

 

 


